County- Road District Monthly Allotment

Allotment to Counties for Townships and Road Districts of Motor Fuel Tax paid into the State Treasury during
the month of January 2016

Total Allotment to All Road Districts $7,855,769.62

Total Mileage For All Counties 71,098.615

Quota Per Mile 110.49117652
County Miles % To Total Mileage Amount
Adams 1,169.060 1.64 $129,170.79
Alexander 251.220 0.35 $27,757.59
Bond 523.280 0.74 $57,817.83
Boone 391.690 0.55 $43,278.28
Brown 373.590 0.53 $41,278.40
Bureau 1,102.490 1.55 $121,815.42
Calhoun 260.930 0.37 $28,830.46
Carroll 507.430 0.71 $56,066.53
Cass 388.370 0.55 $42,911.46
Champaign 1,542.890 2.17 $170,475.72
Christian 1,101.470 1.55 $121,702.72
Clark 771.150 1.08 $85,205.25
Clay 694.330 0.98 $76,717.35
Clinton 601.600 0.85 $66,471.50
Coles 750.200 1.06 $82,890.48
Cook 338.050 0.48 $37,351.56
Crawford 651.250 0.92 $71,957.37
Cumberland 603.910 0.85 $66,726.73
DeKalb 783.430 11 $86,562.12
DeWitt 570.440 0.8 $63,028.58
Douglas 630.960 0.89 $69,715.53
DuPage 431.040 0.61 $47,626.11
Edgar 876.590 1.23 $96,855.44
Edwards 290.780 0.41 $32,128.62
Effingham 719.330 1.01 $79,479.62
Fayette 1,100.805 1.55 $121,629.23
Ford 721.990 1.02 $79,773.53
Franklin 590.320 0.83 $65,225.16
Fulton 899.590 1.27 $99,396.76
Gallatin 343.090 0.48 $37,908.43
Greene 612.000 0.86 $67,620.60
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County
Grundy

Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Henderson
Henry
Iroquois
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Jersey

Jo Daviess
Johnson
Kane
Kankakee
Kendall
Knox
Lake
LaSalle
Lawrence
Lee
Livingston
Logan
Macon
Macoupin
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Mason
Massac
McDonough
McHenry
McLean
Menard
Mercer

Monroe

Filter Criteria: AllotmentDate=1/31/2016
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Miles
511.990

679.740
1,110.620
167.210
426.140
1,042.980
1,665.190
566.620
766.490
899.290
378.890
720.500
351.700
550.240
870.960
357.670
867.770
471.660
1,432.450
520.690
914.610
1,610.980
805.870
783.020
1,050.170
778.950
800.175
450.930
650.600
305.760
822.760
789.630
1,523.270
399.170
728.310
428.830

% To Total Mileage
0.72

0.96
1.56
0.24

0.6
1.47
2.34

0.8
1.08
1.26
0.53
1.01
0.49
0.77
1.23

0.5
1.22
0.66
2.01
0.73
1.29
2.27
1.13

11
1.48

11
1.13
0.63
0.92
0.43
1.16
111
2.14
0.56
1.02

0.6

Amount
$56,570.39

$75,105.28
$122,713.71
$18,475.23
$47,084.69
$115,240.09
$183,988.82
$62,606.51
$84,690.37
$99,363.60
$41,864.01
$79,608.88
$38,859.75
$60,796.62
$96,233.41
$39,519.38
$95,880.94
$52,114.26
$158,273.08
$57,531.66
$101,056.33
$177,999.07
$89,041.48
$86,516.75
$116,034.57
$86,067.07
$88,412.26
$49,823.78
$71,885.56
$33,783.78
$90,907.71
$87,247.20
$168,307.91
$44,104.77
$80,471.84
$47,381.93
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County Miles % To Total Mileage Amount
Montgomery 967.080 1.36 $106,853.79
Morgan 728.940 1.03 $80,541.45
Moultrie 507.460 0.71 $56,069.85
Ogle 931.520 1.31 $102,924.74
Peoria 684.990 0.96 $75,685.34
Perry 449.530 0.63 $49,669.10
Piatt 662.580 0.93 $73,209.24
Pike 1,028.470 1.45 $113,636.88
Pope 301.950 0.42 $33,362.81
Pulaski 233.920 0.33 $25,846.10
Putnam 198.950 0.28 $21,982.22
Randolph 553.910 0.78 $61,202.17
Richland 595.890 0.84 $65,840.60
Rock Island 373.970 0.53 $41,320.43
Saline 459.760 0.65 $50,799.43
Sangamon 1,054.380 1.48 $116,499.69
Schuyler 575.840 0.81 $63,625.24
Scott 281.800 0.4 $31,136.42
Shelby 1,229.520 1.73 $135,851.12
St. Clair 609.480 0.86 $67,342.16
Stark 357.040 0.5 $39,449.75
Stephenson 804.970 1.13 $88,942.10
Tazewell 793.790 1.12 $87,706.79
Union 376.240 0.53 $41,571.20
Vermilion 1,250.990 1.76 $138,223.37
Wabash 266.710 0.38 $29,469.11
Warren 754.920 1.06 $83,412.00
Washington 638.990 0.9 $70,602.73
Wayne 1,163.840 1.64 $128,594.07
White 768.000 1.08 $84,857.21
Whiteside 848.120 1.19 $93,709.77
will 962.745 1.35 $106,374.87
Williamson 529.300 0.74 $58,482.95
Winnebago 674.020 0.95 $74,473.24
Woodford 683.890 0.96 $75,563.82

Totals: 71,098.615 100 $7,855,769.62

Filter Criteria: AllotmentDate=1/31/2016
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